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First Holy Communion Key Dates 2024 

Information and Candidate sessions 

The Parent Information Evening was held at 7pm on Wednesday 27 March 2024 in 

the Parish Hall, attended by parents only. 

Candidate session dates will be held in the Church at 7pm on the following dates: 

Date Time Session Who attends 

Wednesday 27 March 7pm Information Evening Parent(s) Only 

Wednesday 15 May 7pm Session 1 Parent(s) and Child 

Wednesday 29 May 7pm Session 2 Parent(s) and Child 

Wednesday 12 June 7pm Session 3 Parent(s) and Child 

Wednesday 26 June 7pm Session 4 Parent(s) and Child 

Wednesday 3 July Varied times TBA Practice Session Parent and Child 

 

Sacrament of Holy Communion (First Holy Communion Mass) 

Saturday 6 July 

Sunday 7 July 

5pm 

9.15 am, 6 pm 
First Holy 
Communion Mass 

Parents, Children and 
Guests  

Saturday 20 July 

Sunday 21 July 

5pm 

9.15 am, 6 pm 
First Holy 
Communion Mass 

Parents, Children and 
Guests  

 

To receive the Parent’s Letter and for more details on the enrolment criteria, please 

send an email to sacraments@ourladyoffatima.com.au. 
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